
 The Sabre Sailing Association of Western Australia Incorporated  

ABN 77 971 475 016 

 
“HOT DATES 2011/2012” 

 

Sunday 2 October 2011 
East Fremantle Yacht Club  
Opening Day  
 
Saturday 8 October 2011  
1st State Heat 
East Fremantle Yacht Club 
 
Sunday 9 October 2011  
9.00am - 12.00 
Perth Dinghy Sailing Club Busy-Bee  
 
Saturday 15 October 2011 
Perth Dinghy Sailing Club  
Opening Day 
 
Sunday 16 October 2011 
Shelley Yacht Club Opening Day  
 
Sunday 23 October 2011 
Perth Dinghy Sailing Club WA Sail 
Classic  
 
Saturday 5 November 2011  
2nd State Heat 
Perth Dinghy Sailing Club 
 
Saturday 26 November 2011 
3rd State Heat 
Perth Dinghy Sailing Club 

 
 27 Dec 2011 - 3 January 2012 
Sabre National Titles 
Blairgowrie Yacht Squadron, Victoria  
 

Sunday 5 February 2012 
4th State Heat 
Port Bouvard Yacht Club  
 

Saturday 11 February 2012 
5th State Heat 
East Fremantle Yacht Club 
 
Labour Day Long Weekend  
3 Mar – 5 Mar 2012 
South West Championships 
Koombana Bay Sailing Club  
Bunbury, Book Accommodation 
Early!! 
 
Sunday 4 March 2012 
6th State Heat 
Koombana Bay Sailing Club  
Bunbury, Book Accommodation 
Early!! 
 
Saturday 17 March 2012  
7th State Heat 
Perth Dinghy Sailing Club 

 
Sunday 25 March 2012 
State Championship Presentation 
Breakfast 
East Fremantle Yacht Club

www.sabre.org.au 
or find us on Facebook  

 
 

 

 

 

http://www.sabre.org.au/

